
FISCAL YEAR 2015 / 2016 
 
 

 

CITY OF HAMMOND 

HOLIDAY CLOSING SCHEDULE 

NON CIVIL SERVICE  

 

Independence Day   Friday    July 3, 2015 

Labor Day   Monday  September 7, 2015 

Columbus Day                    Monday             October 12, 2015 

Veterans Day         Wednesday  November 11, 2015 

Thanksgiving Day         Thursday   November 26, 2015 

Day After Thanksgiving     Friday             November 27, 2015 

Christmas Eve   Thursday           December 24, 2015 

Christmas Day          Friday   December 25, 2015 

New Year’s Eve  Thursday       December 31, 2015 

New Year’s Day  Friday   January 1, 2016 

Martin Luther King, Jr.  Monday  January 18, 2016 

*Mardi Gras   Tuesday   February 9, 2016  

Good Friday   Friday   March 25, 2016 

Memorial Day   Monday   May 30, 2016 

*This holiday was not included in last year’s Budget 


